CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM #1

Project Name OnBase Scanning and Archiving
Contractor: Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA Inc
Contract Number and Date: 118-2020 March 5, 2020
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 55,225.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

N/A
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 55,225.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 55,225.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 18,246.00 33.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line F / Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 73,471.00

SIGNATURES

s
W 1)15/20
Project Manager: & A Q:,_,,%— . Date:
1 A H 77 -
Reviewed by: ?g U_((\f{ SO é) {L/—-‘ Date: %' 2,!2{2"7
s e
Division Director: e e .—F“:;é-"';:/;/ . Date: C[ s Zo
/-- = — 4 e R—




aleq (ov9H 1o Jokep) Q
Q207 / ¢/ qi 9rea (Jsuoissiwwod)
0Z/az /2 9¥ead (iowaiq) =

D2 a7 \MN\% ajeq (Joyoenuon)

0Z /5]],, steqa (ubug foid) ;
‘ojaJay Ajdde |m 10BJ)U0D aU)) JO suolsiAcLd (e ccm J0BJIUO0D 8Y) Ul UoHBIdWOD m£ 104 papirosd awl) 8y

p Aq panoiddy
Jw‘ Aq panoiddy
Aq panoisddy

%¥0°E€ s19pIQ abuey) ||y - ebuey) juadiad
%0'€e 1ap1Q abueyd siy] - ebuey) Jusdisad

00°'LLV'ELS 48pI0
abuey) siy) Buipnjou| Junowy 1PBHU0D MON

00'9¥Z‘8L$ JapiQ abueyn siy; jo Junowy 1eN

00°992'8L$ asealoul [ejo |

00°0% asealoap [ejo|

199yg paydeny 99g

"0)8 ‘sjep uone|dioo ul ‘ON

991d J0BNUOD U] BSEAIOU| soud joe1jUOD U] BsEaIDa(] abueYp ‘s901d 1N ‘saguENb-sEBUELD J0 LONAUOSEQ weyy

J9pJQ abueyn juaiing

‘uonjeoyioads pue sueld 10e2U02 aY) Wouy saBueyd Buimojjo) ayy ym A|dwoo o} pejsenbal Aqalay ale noA

! "ON PO 19B13U0D
et 18piQ 8buey) si o}
00°622'SS$ ioud junowy joe1uo?) [ejo]
] sIapiQ ebuey)
%000 snojaald - abueyn juaniad
08 sJaplQ ebuey) snoirsig

00°0 JO Junowy sAjeINwng 816-55009 1 ‘aunejed

00'622°6S$ Wy oequon reulbug 8816l Yo 1deg

U] YSN SUONN|OS SSauisnyg B}jouljy BOIUOY

0202-8L1 ‘ON joelqjuo) :(Jopenuon) o)

VIN -:uonesoT ¢ jo | obeq
1y2Jy pue Buiuuedg aseguQ osfoud NOILVIIJIQON LOVHELINOD LNJWNYIA0D
0Z0Z ‘¥l Jequiaydes :aeQ ALINNOD NVEAN ALLIAVI-NOLONIXIT




00'9¥C'8l

00°9vZ'8lL

201d oAU Ul (asealdul) 18N

asealoul [e1o |

asealoap [ejo

‘sjauiqes Bul|l jo BuljjiJeAo 0} 8np pajeLujsalapun
SEM POUUBDS 8( 0} S}98ys JO JaqLunu |Bjo |

#| B H| B e e & e e e » e v | el

:
& &» - & & & & L4 © @ @ & © &> e ||

00'9vZ°8lL : 00'9vZ'8l $ } S adoos puedx3z| qav I
uom:coum w__hmwmohoc_ gombcoomh_%wmmbmo SoHd N Auuenp | spun sabuevp jo uonduosaq \._om%< HM_
‘suoneoyoads pue sueld Joesjuod ay) wouy sebueyd Buimolo) ays yum A|dwod o) paisanbal Agaisy ale noA
Buiniyoly pue Bujuuedsg asegquQ ‘1o9loud
0202-81}| ‘# 1OVHINOD ¢ jJo g abed
L| # POW joEsUOD NOILLVOI4dIdON LOVHINOD
Zoz ‘gl Isnbny 31va INJWNYUIA0O ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVIA-NOLONIXAT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: OnBase Scanning and Archiving

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO.: 1182020

CONTRACT MOD: 1

Necessity for change: Expand scope

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? _ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




